ProSwitch® GSM
Managed Gigabit Switch
with PoE Model
Model:	 GSM3110
	 GSM3110-POE
GSM3110 Ethernet Switch
10/100/1000Mbps Switch
WATERS NETWORK SYSTEMSTM

	 EEE works by powering down circuits when there is no traffic, and automatic PoE
power shutoff is invoked when a line is down or set with the PoE scheduling func-
tion. Embedded intelligence is used to adjust power strength based on cable length.
GSM3110-SH
GSM3110
10/100/1000Mpbs Managed Ethernet Switch
GSM3110	 10-port managed switch with 10 10/100/1000Base-TX ports plus 2 ports for 100Base-FX or 1000BaseSX/LX
SFP fiber modules (10 useable ports)
GSM3110-SH	 10-port managed switch with 10 10/100/1000Base-TX ports plus 2 ports for 100Base-FX or 1000BaseSX/LX
SFP fiber modules (10 useable ports; includes integrated security housing)
GSM3110-POE	 10-port managed switch with 10 10/100/1000Base-TX ports (8 PoE) plus 2 ports for 100Base-FX or
1000BaseSX/LX SFP fiber modules (10 useable ports)
GSM3110-POE-SH	 10-port managed switch with 8 10/100/1000Base-TX ports (8 PoE) plus 2 ports for 100Base-FX or
1000BaseSX/LX SFP fiber modules (10 useable ports; includes integrated security housing)
SFP Fiber Modules
SFP-100FX-LC	 1 port 100Base-FX MM fiber module with LC connector
SFP-100FX-LC-SM10	 1 port 100Base-FX SM (10km) fiber module with LC connector
SFP-100FX-LC-SM40	 1 port 100Base-FX SM (30km) fiber module with LC connector
SFP-1000SX-LC	 1 port 1000Base-SX MM fiber module with LC connector
SFP-1000LX-LC10	 1 port 1000Base-LX SM (10km) fiber module with LC connector
SFP-1000LX-LC30	 1 port 1000Base-LX SM (30km) fiber module with LC connector
Waters Network Systems reserves the right to change product specifications and/or model offerings without notice.
Copyright© 2012 Waters Network Systems. All rights reserved. 0212_GSM3110
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model	 Description